

JD Technologies Global, LLC Promotes New Director of Marketing Role

ORMOND BEACH, FLORIDA, USA, October 6, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ --JD Technologies Global, LLC is pleased to announce the promotion of Judy Monahan to the position of Director of Marketing. In this role, Mrs. Monahan will oversee marketing, communications, and public relations



for the Ormond Beach - headquartered Field Sales and Marketing Services Company. She will continue to work closely with the President of JD Technologies Global, John Knott and Vice President of Sales, Matt Knott.

"Judy is going to be such an asset in this important new role," said John Knott, President.

"JD Technologies' value proposition is built on thought leadership and client satisfaction. As our Director of Marketing, she will continue to shape our messaging, leveraging what we've learned during our 20 plus years in business," John concluded.

"I can't imagine working anywhere else," said Mrs. Monahan. "The management team values hard work and they've taught me more in a year than anywhere else that I've worked."

Judy Monahan brings a wealth of demand generation and professional experience to the Director of Marketing position. In January of 2022, she passed 5 years of service with JD Technologies as the company's Marketing Administrator.

Prior to joining JD Technologies, Judy worked for a major photomask manufacturer for 8 years. During that time, she advanced numerous times within the operations and member services area. She also has been involved with a Connecticut non-profit organization for over 8 years. Her experience includes brand management, strategic planning, and customer service. She holds a Bachelor of Arts degree from University of Connecticut.

About JD Technologies Global, LLC:

JD Technologies Global, LLC provides premium sales and marketing services to a group of high

quality, complementary manufacturers of engineered services and products who serve the aerospace, military & defense, industrial and medical industries. They develop long term relationships with key customers who value the consultative style of selling and who wish to interface with sales professionals of high integrity. Their approach is to use proven consultative selling techniques. Consultative selling is a collaborative process that leads customers/prospects through an analysis of their current situation to a resulting improvement. For more information on JD Technologies Global, LLC, their products, services and their consultative selling methodology, visit www.jdtechsales.com.

John Knott JD Technologies Global, LLC +1 781-864-2220 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/594371170

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.